

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 436 of 2015

Girvar Prasad Sharma & Ors **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

	Cr.A. No.436/15 & Acq. A. No.42/2015	
15/07/2015	Shri B.P. Singh, Counsel for the Appellants. Shri Avinash K. Mishra, Counsel for the objector. Smt Smita Ghai, PL for the State. List it tomorrow i.e. 16.7.2015. Sd/- (Navin Sinha) CHIEF JUSTICE Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE	Smt. Sin S S S
Priya		

--	--	--